L2+ Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
FR-WIST series is an industrial Ethernet switch independently developed by our company to meet the
specific requirements of power automation in industrial settings. This product utilizes advanced
Ethernet technology and adheres to open network standards, ensuring compatibility and reliability.
Designed to withstand high and low temperature extremes, as well as harsh environments with strong
electromagnetic interference or corrosive salt spray, It offers superior performance in challenging
conditions. With a redundant dual DC power input backup design and support for AC/DC universal
power supply scenarios, this switch can adapt to various power supply access requirements with

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe the
following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
© 2024 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit
our website for the most up-to-date product information
Model Number 10/100Base-TX RJ45 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ45
100Base-X Fiber
(SFP Slot)
1000Base-X Fiber
(SC/LC/FC/ST)
Input Voltage
FR-WIST6000 \ 24 \ 4 9-56VDC
FR-WIST648F16 16 \ 8 4 9-56VDC
FR-WIST6412F12 12 \ 12 4 9-56VDC
FR-WIST6416F8 8 \ 16 4 9-56VDV